Page 1/7
VT2-L GEN 2 • Rev. 2023-6-20
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
• Applications1
 − Industrial facilities
 − Stairwells
 − Parking garages

wall/ceiling included with the luminaire
 − Set of 2 V-hooks also included for suspended
mounting. Consult ordering guide for more options
Mounting
Stainless steel surface mounting hardware for wall/
ceiling included with the luminaire. Set of 2 v-hooks
also included for suspended mounting. Consult
ordering guide for more options.
• Optional Emergency Lighting
LINK Normally ON LED Vapor Tight Luminaire
 − Consuming 11 W, 12-24 VDC
 − 200 mA constant current
 − Delivers 1 193 to 1 367 lumens in emergency mode
 − Ease of maintenance when used with Stanpro
emergency lighting battery units complete with
auto test function
 − Complements Stanpro's Normally ON LED Vapor
Tight family
 − Patent pending
Please view the LINK specification section for more
details on this technology
• Emergency Lighting Compliances
 − Complies to CSA C22.2 #141-15 (When use with
DL, EL option)
 − Meets  ICES-005 requirements
• Compliances
 − Suitable for damp & wet locations
 − IP65
 − 1 500 PSI: High pressure hose down test
(1.3 gallon per minute for 3 minutes
at 1.5-2.0' from the unit) to maintain
the integrity of the fixture.
No water ingress is allowed
 − Meets requirements of ICES-005 for
class A products
 − cETL
 − DLC Premium
VT2-L GEN 2
2' LED VAPOR TIGHT
With Made To Order Options
Optional Emergency Remote
A luminaire ideal for a variety of indoor/outdoor industrial and commercial applications.
Intended for environments where moisture and/or dust may be present. Ideal
for garages and stairwell.
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
warranty
yrs5 EMERGENCY
LIGHTING
LUMINAIRE
LINK
remote normally ON
LED
fixture
wet
location
65
IP
ICES
005
1 5 year warranty for the LINK module.
Not all products are qualified on the DLC QPL. To view our DLC
qualified products, please consult the DLC Qualified Products
List at www.designlights.org/search.
OVERVIEW
Light source LED
Watts (W) 17 - 30
Lumen output (lm) 2 143 - 4 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 126 - 141
Color temperature (K) 3 000, 3 500, 4 000, 5 000
CRI 80+, 90+
Weight (lbs) 4.35
1 Not recommended for car wash applications.
Series Spec Sheet
1
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
Page 2/7
VT2-L GEN 2 • Rev. 2023-6-20

13 IP rating is not applicable when selecting DL, RMP-05 and RMP-075 options.
   For Emergency Lighting spacing, please see p.5.
ORDERING GUIDE
General Specifications Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Life L70
(hrs)
Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)
Power
Factor
THD
(%)
Lumen package
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
S1B 17 120-277
347
2 143 126 2 214 130 2 265 133 2 302 135
80+ 190 400 9 000
20.2 0.894
S2B 29 3 920 131 4 050 135 4 143 138 4 210 141 13.7 0.95
QUICK SHIP AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE  1
Part
number
Model
number
DL Premium
Unique ID5
DLC Standard
Unique ID6
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V AC)
Color
temp.
(K)2
Lumen
output
(lm)3
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)4